BATCH : 19
SEM: 3
Manth : AUG,SEP,OCT JNOV,DEC,JAN

SCHEDULE OF LECTURES

Sr Date Day Time Topic Faculty

1| 82272016 MONDAY 2t03pm  [introduction Dr. Sandip Raloti
2| 82472016 | WEDNESDAY | 12t01pm  |Medicolegal Autopsy-1 Or. Sandip Raloti
3 8/29/2016 MONDAY 2t03pm  [Medicolegal Autopsy-2 Dr. Sandip Raloti
4| 8/312016 | WEDNESDAY | 12t01pm |Mechanical injuries ~ 1-hard, blunt and Dr. M.L. Sheikh
5| 972006 | WEDNESDAY | 12to1pm |Mechanical injuries - 2 Firearms Dr. M.L. Sheikh
6| S9A4/2016 | WEDNESDAY | 12to1pm |Regionalinjuries Or. ML Sheikh
7 9/19/2016 MONDAY 2to3pm  |Medicolegal aspects of wounds Dr. M.1. Sheikh

8| 9212016 | WEDNESDAY | 12t01pm |General Toxicology - 1 Or. Rajesh Patel

9| 9/26/2016 | WEDNESDAY | 2t03pm  |General Toxicology - 2 Dr. Rajesh Patel
10| 9280016 MONDAY | 12to1pm |Legal procedure- 1 Dr. Pranav Prajapati
1| 10/3/2016 | WEDNESDAY | 2to3pm  |Legal procedure -2 Dr. Pranay Prajapati
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2 10/5/2016 MONDAY 12to1pm [Agriculture poison -1 Dr. Deepak Singhal
13 10/10/2016 WEDNESDAY 2to3pm  |Agriculture poison -2 Dr. Deepak Singhal
14 10/17/2016 WEDNESDAY 2to3pm Postmortem changes - 1 Dr. Vijay Kaushik
15 10/19/2016 MONDAY 12tolpm  |Postmortem changes - 2 Dr. Vijay Kaushik
16| 9112016 Monday 2103 pm Medical Law and Ethics -1 Dr. Pranav Prajapati
17 16-11-2016 Wednesday 12t0 1 pm Medical Law and Ethics -2 Dr. Pranav Prajapati
18 21-11-2016 Monday 2t03 pm Corrosive Poisons -1 Dr. Jignesh B'Bhatt
19 23-11-2016 Wednesday 1210 1 pm Corrosive Poisons -2 Dr. Jign‘esh B'Bhatt
20 28112016 Monday 2103 pm Metallic Poison -1 Dr. Deepak Singhal
21 30-11-2016 Wednesday 1210 1 pm Metallic Poison -2 Dr. Deepak Singhal
2 5122016 Monday 2103 pm Identification- | Dr. M1 Sheikh
231 m22016 Wednesday 1210 1 pm Identification-2 Dr. M.1. Sheikh
24 12/122016 Monday 2103 pm Identification -3 Dr. M.1. Sheikh
o
4\
HODAD PAGE 2 OF &

"UH(\‘. G MEDITINE A YOXICOLOGY
UMIMER, NEAR S0MM M MARKET
BURAT-395010




BATCH : 19
SEM: 3
Maonth | AUG,SEP,OCT,NOV,DECIAN

v ‘ DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE AND TOXICOLOGY

Sr Date Day Time Topic Faculty
25 14-12-2016 Wednesday 1210 1 pm Thermal Deaths-1 Dr. Shyam Patel
26 19-12-2016 Monday 2103 pm Thermal Deaths-2 Dr. Shyam Patel
27| 21-12-2016 Wednesday 1210 1 pm Inorganic Irritant Poison Dr. Sandip Raloti
28 26-12.2016 Monday 2103 pm Organic Irritant Poisons-1 Dr. Sandip Raloti
29 28-12-2016 Wednesday 1210 | pm Organic Irritant Poisons-2 Dr. Sandip Raloti
30 2172017 Monday 210 3 pm CNS Depressant -1 Dr. Rajesh Patel
31 412017 Wednesday 1210 | pm CNS Depressant -2 Dr. Rajesh Patel
32 912017 Monday 2103 pm Starvation Dr. Shyam Patel
33 117122017 Wednesday [2to | pm Orientation -1
34 16-01-2017 Monday 2103 pm Orientation -2
35 18-01-2017 Wednesday 1210 1 pm Orientation -3
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SCHEDULE OF LECTURES { TUTORIALS / SEMINARS

No. Date Day Time Topic Faculty
1 23.08-16 Tuesday §:30-12:00 Uemonstration Dr, Pranav Frajapats
2 20-08-16 Tuesday 9:30 - 12:00 Demonstration Dr M| Sheikh
3 6/9/2016 Tuesday 9:30 - 12:00 Demonstration Or M1 Shetkh
a 13.08-16 Tuesday 9:30~12:00 Demonstration Dr M LShetkh
5 20-09-16 Tuesday 930 - 12:00 Demonstration Dr. Rajesh &0r Shyam
6 27-08-16 Tussday 9:30 - 12:00 Demonstration Or. Deepak &Dr. Vijay
7 4/10/2016 Tuesday 930~ 12:00 Demonstration Or Jignesh&0r, Deepak
8 18-10-18 Tuesday $:30 -12:00 Demonstration Dr. Rajesh KOr. Vijay
9 8/13/2016 Tuesday 9:30 - 12:00 Demonstration Or, Doepak &Dr.Shyam
10 15-11-16 Tuesday 9:30 - 12:00 Demonstration Dr. Rajesh & Dr.Jignesh
1 22-11-16 Tuesday 9:30-12:00 Demonstration Dr. Rajesh & Dr. Vijay
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12 29-11.16 Tuesday 9:30 - 12:00 Demonstration Or. Deepak &0r. Vijay
13 6/12/2016 Tuesday 9:30 ~ 12:00 Damonstration Dr. Dotpak & Dr. Pranay
14 20-12-16 Tuesday 930~ 12:00 Demonstration Dr. Pranav & Dr. Shyam
15 27-12-16 Tuesday 5:30 -~ 12:00 Demonstration Dr. Sandip & Dr. Shyam
16 /12017 Tuesday 8:30 - 12:00 Demonstration Or. Sandip & Dr. Jignesh
17 10/1/2017 Tuesday $:30 - 12:00 Demenstration Dr. Rajesh & Dr.Jignesh
18 170117 Tuesday 9:30 - 12:00 Demonstration Dr, Rajesh &Dr Shyam
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